]
|

= 2 gk o e .~

TR e

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL LABOR

State 6f,Nevadq:'

Couﬁty of Elko -

Claim Name

B

- 7

. 84512
y
.)f—

PROOF OF LABOR ON THE

BLM £
aApollc No. 1 NMC 133384
Apollo No. 2 MMC 133385
Apollo No. 3 NMC 133386
Apollo No. 4 NMC 133387
Apolle No. 5 NMC 133388
apollo No. 6 NMC 133389
apollo No. 7 NMC 133390
Apollo No. 8 NMC 133391
Apollo No. 9 WMC 133392
apolle No. 10 NMC 133393
Apollo No. 11 NMC 133394
apollo No. 12 NMC 133395
Apollo No. 13 NMC 133396
Apollo No. 14 - NMC 133397
Apollo No. 15  NMC 133398
apollo No. 16 NMC 1333989
Apollo No. 17 NHC 133400
Apollo No. 18 NMC 133401

Lode Mining Claims:

Claim Néme

Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
hpollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
hpeollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

‘No.

No.
No.
No.

No.
No. -

No.
No.
No.
No.

19
20
21
22
23

24 -
25

26
27

30

31

32
33

34
35

36

All contlguous

The undersigned, T. W. Naylo:,

deposes and says:

That at the instance, Carlln Gold Mlnlng Company
n one hundred dollars ($100 00)"per
T 1mprovement, as the annual assess :
1982 on or for the

that it expended more tha

claim for labor o

for the year ending September i,

of all the aforesaid elaims located ln the Maggle Creek Mlnlng,

District, Fureka

Mining Conpany for the purpose of holdlng all

claims.

jts employees and S M & 5 Enteror1535, ]nc and TtS employees ‘be

third (3rd) day of Hay, 1982 and the twenty- seventh (27th) day of Ma

Such work or lmprovements and character con51sted of drilling

County,

fand more than 4 days of 1abor were performed

belng duly sworn

BLM i
. NMC

HMC
NMC

- NMC
_ RMC
TNMC
NMC .
NMC

. RMC
28

29

NMC

" NMC
. NMC

NMC

“RMC

NMC.

URMC
NMC
e

state of Nnvada, owned by Cdrllh Gold
of the aforesald

133403
133404

133408

133414

1133419

tween the

133462

133405
133406
133407

133409;
133410
13341Y)
133412,
123413.

133415°
133416
133417
133418"

Said work was performed by Lang Exp‘oratory Dr1111ng Company and

rotary ‘drill holes a total of 600 feet and the preparat1on of drl 1 roads and

7'51tes.

Said work was performed on Apoile No. 7, Mo, 8,;ﬂo 11, No.: 12




No. 13, No 14 Mo.* 15, flo. 17, Ho. 20, No. 24, Ho.-25, No. 26, and No. 27,

c]alms.

Dated this g -

Cl.. FALIZQUEST, JA.
Moiery Pubte Stalz ol Naveda
[iko County Heoveda
iy enperimeni capires 003, 9, 1603

RECORDED AT REDUES"! GF i R
CARLIN GOLD MINING COMPANY =~ < = -

860K 20 3. PACELSE T

B2JUL £6 AID: 51_9

GFFICIAL R"C!‘N[i
ELHLRA COURT L ACVADA

LE -LL,I?‘ ,ﬁ :!:P.éi&gEffz-:”R

FEL s_zz.ﬂ__,__




