AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL LABOR

State of Nevada

Apollo No. 18

) SS:		
County of Elko			
	PROOF OF LABOR	ON THE	
Claim Name	BLM #	Claim Name	BLM: #
Apollo No. 1	NMC 133384	Apollo No. 19	NMC 133402
Apollo No. 2	NMC 133385	Apollo No. 20	NMC 133403 NMC 133404
Apollo No. 3	NMC 133386	Apollo No. 21	NMC 133404
Apollo No. 4	NMC 133387	Apollo No. 22	NMC 133405
Apollo No. 5	NMC 133388	Apollo No. 23 Apollo No. 24	NMC 133407
Apollo No. 6	NMC 133389	Apollo No. 25	NMC 133408
Apollo No. 7	NMC 133390	Apollo No. 26	
Apollo No. 8	NMC 133391	Apollo No. 27	NMC 133410
Apollo No. 9	NMC 133392	Apollo No. 28	NMC 133411
Apollo No. 10	NMC 133393	Apollo No. 29	NMC 133412
Apollo No. 11	NMC 133394 NMC 133395	Apollo No. 30	NMC 133413
Apollo No. 12		Apollo No. 31	NMC 133414
Apollo No. 13	NMC 133396 NMC 133397	Apollo No. 32	NMC 133415
Apollo No. 14	NWC 133398	Apollo No. 33	NMC 133416
Apollo No. 15	NMC 133399	Apollo No. 34	NMC 133417
Apollo No. 16	NMC 133399	Apollo No. 35	NMC 133418
Apollo No. 17	Mac 133400	Apollo No. 36	NMC 133419

All contiguous Lode Mining Claims:

NMC 133401

The undersigned, T. W. Naylor, being duly sworn, deposes and says:

That at the instance, Carlin Gold Mining Company, that it expended more than one hundred dollars (\$100.00) per claim for labor or improvement, as the annual assessment work for the year ending September 1, 1982 on or for the benefit of all the aforesaid claims located in the Maggie Creek Mining District, Eureka County, State of Nevada, owned by Carlin Gold Mining Company for the purpose of holding all of the aforesaid claims.

Apollo No. 36

Said work was performed by Lang Exploratory Drilling Company and its employees and S M & S Enterprises, Inc. and its employees between the third (3rd) day of May, 1982 and the twenty-seventh (27th) day of May, 1982 and more than 4 days of labor were performed.

Such work or improvements and character consisted of drilling 2 rotary drill holes a total of 600 feet and the preparation of drill roads and sites.

Said work was performed on Apollo No. 7, No. 8, No. 11, No. 12,

NMC 133419

No. 13, No. 14, No. 15, No. 17	, No. 20, No.	24, No. 25, No	. 26, and No. 27
claims.			
Dated this	day of _	Luly	, 1982.
	, ,	o Dey L	
	T. W. Naylor	, Affiant's Rep	resentative
	D.nm	Sorlane	
	(Witness))	
*	(Titness)		
Subscribed and sworn to before	e me this	8 771 day of	July, 1982.
A & Tale	Moures	B	
Notary Public in and for the	County of Elko	, State of Nevi	ida.
C.L. PALIMO Notery Public S Eliko County My appointment exp	itale of Novada v Novada		16.00
(Supplement)		//	

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF CARLIN GOLD MINING COMPANY SOOK 10.3 PAGE 25.7.

82 JUL 16 AID: 49

OFFICIAL RECORDS
ENTERA COUNTY NEVADA
WALIS A DEZAGLI-RECOS SER
FR.E. 1. 84512
FEE S. 18.00